© 2018 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 6
Data Sheet
Cisco RV260 VPN Routers
The Cisco® Small Business RV260, RV260P, and RV260W VPN routers are high-
performance models combining business-class features with performance, security,
reliability, and overall value at a great price point. These models are perfect for the
small business, small enterprise, branch, or small home office network.
Product overview

● EN 301.489-1 and -17 (Europe)
◦ RV260/RV260P rackmount: Class A
Ordering Information
Part number Product description
RV260 and RV260P
RV260-K9-NA, RV260P-K9-NA United States, Canada, Columbia, Mexico, Chile, Taiwan
RV260-K9-G5, RV260P-K9-G5 EU (CE Mark) 32 countries, Ukraine, Hong Kong, Singapore, Thailand, Vietnam, Philippines,
Indonesia, Malaysia, Saudi Arabia, UAE, South Africa
RV260-K9-AU, RV260P-K9-AU Australia, New Zealand
RV260-K9-AR, RV260P-K9-AR Argentina
RV260-K9-BR, RV260P-K9-BR Brazil
RV260-K9-CN, RV260P-K9-CN China
RV260-K9-IN, RV260P-K9-IN India
RV260-K9-JP, RV260P-K9-JP Japan
R260-K9-KR, R260P-K9-KR Korea
RV260-K8-RU, RV260P-K8-RU Russian Federation
RV260W
RV260W-A-K9-NA United States, Canada, Columbia, Mexico
RV260W-E-K9-G5 EU (CE Mark) 32 countries, Hong Kong, Singapore, Thailand, Vietnam, Philippines
RV260W-A-K9-AU Australia, New Zealand
RV260W-A-K9-AR Argentina
© 2018 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 5 of 6
Part number Product description
RV260W-A-K9-BR Brazil
RV260W-C-K9-CN China
RV260W-I-K9-IN India
RV260W-E-K9-JP Japan
RV260W-R-K8-RU Russian Federation
Dimensions
 RV260 RV260W RV260P
Device Dimension/Weight Size L x W x H:
279.4x170x38.5 mm